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City of Chehalis
Recreation Park Improvements

Date of Opening Bids: Thursday, June 20, 2013 $150.00 non-refundable for printed copies

Sealed bids will be received at the following location before the specificed time: 2:00 PM

City of Chehalis City Hall
City Clerk, Room 101
350 N Market Blvd.
Chehalis, WA  98532

Project Number:  16310

1 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:
OHNO Construction 206-325-1529
Seattle, WA Fax:
Contact Person(s): 206-324-8063
Ethel Montano  E-Mail: Cell:

estimating@ohnoconstruction.com
2 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Schwiesow Construction 920 Fair St 360-330-2005
Centralia, WA 98531 Fax:

Contact Person(s): 360-736-6589
Mark Schwiesow  E-Mail: Cell:

BIDS@SCHWIESOWCONST.COM 
3 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: tina@bxwa.com Cell:
Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com

4 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

5 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

6 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

7 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:Dave Rice
daver@premierfields.com

Ali Iqbal
Bid@a1land.com

Premier Field Development 425-754-2709

Neil Koskiniemi
neil@midwayundergroundllc.com

A-1 Land 20607 State Route 9 SE
Snohomish, WA 98296

425-402-9900

425-489-0222

gswenson@astroturf.com 509-432-5216

Midway Underground LLC 360-624-1304

AstroTurf

Gregory (Gregg) Swenson

Plan Holder's List

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc.

Tina Spah

425-258-1303

425-259-3832

2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201
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8 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

9 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:
5110 River Rd E
Tacoma   WA 98443 Fax:

Contact Person(s):
E-Mail: Cell:

10 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

11 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

12 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

13 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

14 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

15 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell:

16 Plan Holder: Address: Phone:

Fax:
Contact Person(s):

E-Mail: Cell: 

Debbie Buzzard
debbieb@quiggbros.com

Jordan Opdahl
Novacontractinginc@gmail.com

Quigg Bros., Inc. 360-533-1530

Casey Heaton
estimating@CandRtractor.com

Nova Contracting, Inc. 360-754-2600

Jeff@barcottconstruction.com
Jeff@barcottconstruction.com

C & R Tractor Landscaping, Inc. 360-577-8288

Robin Luce
rluce@kbhconst.com

Barcott Construction LLC 360-941-0828

Vern Orr
vern@terradynamics.com 206-919-1316

KBH Construction 4805 101st Ln SW
Olympia, WA 98512

360-413-7888

Ryan Heathers
ryanh@activeconstruction.com

Terra Dynamics, Inc. 34721 W Valley Hwy S
Algona, WA 98001

253-880-3100

253-880-3109

Charlotte Dwonch
quotes@tapani.com

Active Construction, Inc. 253-248-1091

Tapani, Inc. 360-687-1148
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